AL MOATTASEM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Al - Jubail, KSA

TIME TABLE FOR FIRST TERM EXAMINATIONS 2021 -2022

WRITTEN EXAM TIME TABLE — GRADE 7 (offline students)

DATE DAY SUBJECT

7 November 2021 Sunday French

10 November 2021 Wednesday Holiday

11 November 2021 Thursday Islamic Studies/=GMRC
12 & 13 November 2021 Friday/Saturday Weekend

14 November 2021 Sunday Mathematics

15 November 2021 Monday Holiday

16 November 2021 Tuesday English

17 November 2021 Wednesday Holiday

18 November 2021 Thursday Language/Compulsory Arabic
19 & 20 November 2021 Friday/Saturday Weekend

21 November 2021 Sunday Science

22 November 2021 Monday Holiday

23 November 2021 Tuesday Geography

24 November 2021 Wednesday Holiday

25 November 2021 Thursday Computer

26 Nov to 4 Dec 2021 Semester Break (Holiday)
5 December 2021 2n Term Starts

e All students should be punctual and should report to school for exam at 7:30am. Exam timing will be
8:00am to 10:300am.

e Parents can collect their children at 10:30am; School bus will leave at 11:00am

e School will not be responsible for any students using private transportation after 11:00am during

examination

For syllabus and exam dates refer the given syllabus

Semester break (holidays) will be from 26 November to 4 December 2021.

Second term will resume from 5 December 2021

Result’s Day is 16" December 2021 (Thursday); Timing is from 6:00pm to 8:00pm.

Please note that no re-exam will be conducted for any students, so please make it

sure to attend all the exams as per schedule.

Thanks
MISJ



